

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2232

Page 3, line 10, after "served" insert "personally upon the third party by a sheriff, or may be served" and replace "for the judgment" with "by"

Page 3, line 11, remove "creditor or a sheriff through", after "mail" insert "to the third party, return receipt requested,", after the second "or" insert "by", and replace "to" with "upon"

Renumber accordingly